
 

 
   
 

SPRING 2025 STEM Fair Employers 

Albany International Corp. https://www.albint.com/ 
Ames Construction http://www.amesconstructi

on.com/ 
ARUP Laboratories http://www.aruplab.com/ 
bioMerieux  https://careers.biomerieux.c

om/ 
Black & McDonald http://www.blackandmcdon

ald.com/ 
Burke Construction Group http://www.burkecgi.com/ 
ChampionX https://www.championx.co

m/ 
City of Orem http://www.orem.org 
COP Construction  https://www.copconstructio

n.com/ 
Crete Carrier Corporation https://cretecarrier.com/ 
Danone North America https://www.danone.com/ 
Dashiell Corporation https://www.dashiell.com/ 
David Weekley Homes http://careers.davidweekley

homes.com/ 
Davis School District http://www.davis.k12.ut.us 
doTERRA  https://www.doterra.com/U

S/en/careers 
Dunn Associates http://www.dunn-se.com/ 
Dynamic Systems http://www.dsi.us 
Electrical Consultants https://eciusa.com/ 
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Focus Engineering & 
Surveying 

http://focus-es.com 

Geneva Rock Products http://www.genevarock.com 
US Air Force  https://afciviliancareers.com

/ 
HNTB Corporation http://www.hntb.com 
Horrocks http://www.horrocksenginee

rs.com 
Hughes General Contractors http://www.hughesgc.com/ 
Iron Rock Group http://ironrockeng.com 
ISEC, Inc. http://www.isecinc.com 
Magna Water District https://www.magnawater.co

m/ 
MGC Contractors https://www.mgccontractors

.com/ 
Navy Talent Acquisition 
Group Rocky Mountain 

https://www.navy.com/care
ers.html 

Quanta Services http://www.quantaservices.c
om/ 

Reliable Controls Corporation http://www.rcontrols.com 
Sean Campbell Construction https://campbell-co.com/ 
Software Technology Group http://stgconsulting.com 
Spectrum Engineers http://www.spectrum-

engineers.com/ 
SUNDT http://www.sundt.com/care

ers 
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The Church of Jesus Christ of 
Latter-day Saints 

https://careers.churchofjesus
christ.org 

TRC Companies http://www.trccompanies.co
m/ 

U.S. Drug Enforcement 
Administration 

http://www.dea.gov/careers 

Uintah Engineering & Land 
Surveying  

http://www.uintahgroup.co
m 

USDA Natural Resources 
Conservation Service - Utah 

https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/c
onservation-
basics/conservation-by-
state/utah/working-for-nrcs-
utah 

UTAH ARMY NATIONAL 
GUARD 

http://NATIONALGUARD.CO
M 

Utah Valley University- 
Capitol Reef Field Station 

http://www.uvu.edu/ 

Westland Construction  http://www.westlandconstru
ction.com 

Wilson & Company http://www.wilsonco.com 
Woodside Homes  http://www.woodsidehomes

.com 
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